School District of Rib Lake
2020-21 School Calendar

Parent/Teacher Conferences (MS/HS) - Oct. 15 & Feb. 25 from 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Parent/Teacher Conferences (Elem) - Nov. 12 & Feb 25 from 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Early Dismissal

Graduation

... 50lo Ensemble @Rib Lake

New Teacher Staff Development
... End of Quarter
... No School for Students

First Day (9/1/20) & Last Day (5/28/21) of School
... Teacher Staff Development (Aug. 26, Oct. 15(El) or Nov. 12(MS/HS), Jan. 22, Feb. 26 and 1.0 FLEX)
-.. Teacher Record Keeping (Aug Flex, Aug. 27, Nov. 6, Jan. 21, Mar. 25, and May 28)

August September October

"] T w Th M w Th F M T w Th F
3 4 5 6 2 3 4 1 2
10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8

17 18 NT NT 21 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 PTC 16
24 25 SD RK 28 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23
31 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30

November December January
M T wW Th F M T w Th F M T w Th F
2 3 4* 5 6 1 2 3 4 1
9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8
16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15
23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20* RK SD
30 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29
February March April
M T w Th F M w Th F M T w Th F
1 2 3 4 5 1 3 4 5 1 2
8 9 10 11 12 8 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9
15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19 12 13 14 15 16
22 23 24 PTC SD 22 23 24 25% 19 20 21 22 23
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
May* June

M T w Th F M T w Th F Quarter Dates # Days
3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 9/1/20-11/4/20 45
10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 2 11/5/20-1/20/21 44
17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 3 1/25/21-3/25/21 44
24 25 26 27 28* 21 22 23 24 25 4 3/29/21-5/28/21 43
31 28 29 30

Make-Up Days (Inclement Weather or Health)

The first two(2) canceltation days will not be rescheduled.
All other days will be at the school board's discretion.
* February 26, &/or Apr. 5 may be used for make-up days.

Open House & Fine Arts

Teaching Days + 2 PT Conf 177
Staff Development 45
Record Keeping Days 4.5

0.5 TOTAL: 186.5

Approved by Rib Lake Board of Education on 1/9/2020



August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

19
20
26
27

15

16

— Oy A

25-27
23-31
1

4

20

21

22

25
26

25
26

2-5

28

Rib Lake School District
2020-21 Calendar

New Teacher Staff Development (new teachers only)
New Teacher Staff Development (new teachers only)
No School — Staff Development

No School — Record Keeping

First Day for Students
No School — Labor Day

Early Student Dismissal - MS/HS - PT Conf. 1 — 6 p.m.
Elem — ' Staff Development
No School

End of Qtr. 1

Early Student Dismissal — > Record Keeping

Early Student Dismissal — Elem — PT Conf. 1 — 6 p.m.
MS/HS - ¥ Staff Development

No School — Thanksgiving Vacation

No School — Christmas Vacation
No School — New Year Vacation
School Resumes

End of Qtr. 2

No School — Record Keeping
No School — Staff Development

Early Student Dismissal — Elem/MS/HS — PT Conf. 1 — 6 p.m.
No School — Staff Development

Early Student Dismissal — End of Qtr. 3 — % Record Keeping
Solo Ensemble @ Rib Lake

No School — Easter Vacation

Early Student Dismissal — Last Day of School — % Record Keeping

Early Student Dismissal Times
12:15 p.m. Elementary School
12:30 p.m. Middle School and High School

Make-up days (Inclement Weafher or Health) — The first two cancellation days will not be rescheduled. All other days will be at
the RL School Board's discretion. *2/26/21 or 4/5/21 may be used as a make-up day



