## School District of Rib Lake 2020-21 School Calendar

	August				
M	T	W	Th	F	
3	4	5	6	7	
10	11	12	13	14	
17	18	NT	NT	21	
24	25	SD	RK	28	
31					

	S	eptemb	er	
М	T	W	Th	F
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30		

	October				
M	Т	W	Th	F	
			1	2	
5	6	7	8	9	
12	13	14	PTC	16	
19	20	21	22	23	
26	27	28	29	30	

	November				
M	Т	W	Th	F	
2	3	4*	5	6	
9	10	11	12	13	
16	17	18	19	20	
23	24	25	26	27	
30					

		ecemb	er	
М	T	W	Th	F
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	31	

	January				
М	Т	W	Th	F	
				1	
4	5	6	7	8	
11	12	13	14	15	
18	19	20*	RK	SD	
25	26	27	28	29	

	February				
M	Т	W	Th	F	
1	2	3	4	5	
8	9	10	11	12	
15	16	17	18	19	
22	23	24	PTC	SD	

	March				
М	T	W	Th	F	
1	2	3	4	5	
8	9	10	11	12	
15	16	17	18	19	
22	23	24	25*	26	
29	30	31			

	April				
М	T	W	Th	F	
			1	2	
5	6	7	8	9	
12	13	14	15	16	
19	20	21	22	23	
26	27	28	29	30	

May '				
М	T	W	Th	F
3	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13	14
17	18	19	20	21
24	25	26	27	28*
31				

	June				
М	T	W	Th	F	
	1	2	3	4	
7	8	9	10	11	
14	15	16	17	18	
21	22	23	24	25	
28	29	30			

Quarter	Dates	# Days
1	9/1/20-11/4/20	45
2	11/5/20-1/20/21	44
3	1/25/21-3/25/21	44
4	3/29/21-5/28/21	43

...... First Day (9/1/20) & Last Day (5/28/21) of School

SD ...... Teacher Staff Development (Aug. 26, Oct. 15(El) or Nov. 12(MS/HS), Jan. 22, Feb. 26 and 1.0 FLEX)

RK ...... Teacher Record Keeping (Aug Flex, Aug. 27, Nov. 6, Jan. 21, Mar. 25, and May 28)

..... Early Dismissal

NT ..... New Teacher Staff Development

\* ..... End of Quarter

...... No School for Students

May 28 ..... Graduation

Make-Up Days (Inclement Weather or Health)

The first two(2) cancellation days will not be rescheduled.

All other days will be at the school board's discretion.

\* February 26, &/or Apr. 5 may be used for make-up days.

Parent/Teacher Conferences (MS/HS) - Oct. 15 & Feb. 25 from 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm Parent/Teacher Conferences (Elem) - Nov. 12 & Feb 25 from 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Teaching Days + 2 PT Conf 177
Staff Development 4.5
Record Keeping Days 4.5
Open House & Fine Arts 0.5 TOTAL: 186.5

## Ríb Lake School District 2020-21 Calendar

August	19 20 26 27	New Teacher Staff Development (new teachers only) New Teacher Staff Development (new teachers only) No School – Staff Development No School – Record Keeping
September	1 7	First Day for Students  No School – Labor Day
October	15 16	Early Student Dismissal – MS/HS - PT Conf. 1 – 6 p.m. Elem – ½ Staff Development No School
November	4 6 12	End of Qtr. 1  Early Student Dismissal – ½ Record Keeping  Early Student Dismissal – Elem – PT Conf. 1 – 6 p.m.  MS/HS - ½ Staff Development
	25-27	No School - Thanksgiving Vacation
December	23-31	No School – Christmas Vacation
January	1 4 20 21 22	No School – New Year Vacation School Resumes End of Qtr. 2 No School – Record Keeping No School – Staff Development
February	25 26	<i>Early Student Dismissal</i> – Elem/MS/HS – PT Conf. 1 – 6 p.m. <i>No School</i> – Staff Development
March	25 26	Early Student Dismissal – End of Qtr. 3 – ½ Record Keeping Solo Ensemble @ Rib Lake
April	2-5	No School – Easter Vacation

## Early Student Dismissal Times

12:15 p.m. Elementary School

12:30 p.m. Middle School and High School

Make-up days (Inclement Weather or Health) – The first two cancellation days will not be rescheduled. All other days will be at the RL School Board's discretion. \*2/26/21 or 4/5/21 may be used as a make-up day